High Volume Crimpers
DESCRIPTION
A high volume, production crimper, the KC4-V150 crimps
all types and sizes of hydraulic hose, as well as industrial
hose up to 4". Its back limit switch and
advanced Siemen’s ES4 computerized controller
take efficiency to the highest level. Its power pack is
separated from the main unit creating a thin profile.

KC4-V150, KC4-V159 & KC4-V160 Series
AVAILABLE DIES FOR KC4-V150, KC4-V159 AND
KC4-V160 SERIES CRIMPERS
Die Number
Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
KCDV119-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 60 15.4
KCDV119-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 60 15.4
KCDV119-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 60 14.4
KCDV119-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 60 14.4
KCDV119-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 60 15.5
KCDV119-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 60 15.5
KCDV119-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 60 16.6
KCDV119-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 60 16.6
KCDV119-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 60 15.5
KCDV119-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 70 15.5
KCDV119-31 31.0 - 36.0 31 70 15.5
KCDV119-34 34.0 - 38.0 34 70 15.5
KCDV119-38 38.0 - 42.0 38 85 15.5
KCDV119-42 42.0 - 46.0 42 85 15.5
KCDV119-46 46.0 - 50.0 46 120 19.9
KCDV119-50 50.0 - 54.0 50 120 15.5
KCDV119-54 54.0 - 58.0 54 120 16.6
KCDV119-58 58.0 - 63.0 58 120 16.6
KCDV119-63 63.0 - 69.0 63 120 17.7
KCDV119-69 69.0 - 73.0 69 120 15.5
KCDV119-73 73.0 - 77.0 73 120 13.3
KCDV119-77 77.0 - 86.0 77 120 11.1
KCDV119-86 86.0 - 90.0 86 120 12.5
KCDV119-90 90.0 - 96.0 86 120 10.7
KCDV119-96 96.0 - 103.0 96 120 8.9
ADDITIONAL DIES FOR KC4-V159 SERIES ONLY
Die Number
Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
KCDV159-103 103.0 - 106.0 103 126 12.2
KCDV159-106 106.0 - 111.0 106 126 12.2
KCDV159-111 111.0 - 116.0 111 126 12.2
KCDV159-116 116.0 - 121.0 116 126 12.2
KCDV159-121 121.0 - 126.0 121 126 12.2
KCDV159-126 126.0 - 131.0 126 126 12.2
KCDV159-131 131.0 - 136.0 131 126 12.2
KCDV159-150* 150.0 - 160.0 150 126 28.0
ADDITIONAL DIES FOR KC4-V160 SERIES ONLY
KCDV160-103 103.0 - 106.0 103 135 12.2
KCDV160-106 106.0 - 111.0 106 135 12.2
KCDV160-108 108.0 - 113.0 108 135 12.2
KCDV160-111 111.0 - 116.0 111 135 12.2
KCDV160-116 116.0 - 121.0 116 135 12.2
KCDV160-121 121.0 - 126.0 121 135 12.2
KCDV160-126 126.0 - 131.0 126 135 12.2
KCDV160-131 131.0 - 136.0 131 135 12.2
KCDV160-139 139.0 - 144.0 139 135 12.2
KCDV160-164* 164.0 - 176.0 164 135 29.0
KCDV160-166* 166.0 - 178.0 166 135 29.0
KCDV160-178* 178.0 - 190.0 178 135 29.0
KCDV160-190* 190.0 - 215.0 190 135 29.0
* Large Diameter Die. Other sizes are available.
Production Quick
Change Die Tool
KCPQCT-V159*